1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
2PCS
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
2PCS
2PCS
2PCs
1PC
1PC
1PC
2PCS
2PCS
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1pPC
1SET
1rC
1PC
1PC

1PC
1PC
1PE

1SET -

1SET

LEANG AUTOMOTIVE
BLK 1 KAKI BIKIT AVE 6 #01-68
AUTOBAY S'PORE 417883 HP 90286516

VEHICLE No: SKX 4873p

REAR WINDSCREEN A
REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING AUN
TAILGATE AodyP
TAILGATE OUTER HANDLE N
TAILGATE REFLECTORS @5$182.40 St
TAILGATE REAR LOGO AN

TAILGATE 'VALVE MATIC ' EMBLEM  ££A
TAILGATE 'ELEGANCE' EMBLEM AN

TAILGATE INNER LOCK 2 L
TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP A~/
TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD Tt
REAR BUMPER DS}

REAR BUMPER DAMPERS @5$85.00 SMf{‘fV"l
REAR BUMPEER SIDE RETAINERS @$65.00 A 4
REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @$60.00  (oau

REAR END PANEL OUTER Aodly 2

REAR END PANEL LOWER T

REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH T
TAILLAMPS @$395.00 A

REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARDS @$ 655.30 24 /YW/
REAR FLOOR PANEL e

REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD S

FRONT BUMPER Qe /7.,
FRONT BUMPER SPONGE of, wick
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ~ /_
FRONT BUMPER CLIPS AL
FRONT GRILLE Cru
HEADLAMP 0/S Cnae
FRONT SUPPORT PANEL =
S.NETT

REAR LICENCE PLATE S

REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT Adn
REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL  44A
TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS AALA
REAR BUMPER CLIPS At

Vo f%ﬂf’/

MofarS -

26/61W
£l< 49000
e

$1,288.10x
$145.40.~"
$1,842.00
$299.40_—~
$364.80 X
$68.10
$60.00 ~
S75.00
$416.80 —
$366.20_—
$467.30—
$745.10 _—
e
$170.00 .~
$130.00 X
$120.00—"
$542.00 —
$389.20
$381.80
$790.00 X
$1,310.60
$1,410.80 X
$455.20 >/
$788.20 —
$182.00 ~~
$398.20 X*
$50.00
$355.20 —
$2,120.60
$755.30 <
$16,487.30
LESS 25%  $12,365.48

$50.00 X
$50.00
$50.002)
$50.00 3
$50.00 3o



1SET
1SET
1SET
1pC

REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR A= 46:)‘,/,,

REAR REVERSE CAMERA G
REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS  sn
FRONT BUMPER LICENCE PLATE St

TO CHECK WIRING

TO REMOVE & REPLACED REAR REVERSE SENSOR
TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN

TO REMOVE & REFIX TAILGATE MECHANISM
TO REMOVE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY
TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST

TO REMOVE & REFIX FUEL TANK

TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR REVERSE CAMERA
TO SPRAY ANTI-RUST PROOFING

TO DIAGNSIS & REPROGRAMME SYSTEM
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING

TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

$280.00 fu.
$450.00 X
$50.00 ¥

$50.00 ¥o

$50.00 %0
$80.00 3 o
$150.00 (20
$100.00 4 )

$120.00 &)
A4 $100.00y

A/ $100.00%
An $100.00 X
$120.00 40
AN §180.00 M
$1,800.00 /09
$1,800.00 /£ ., |
TOTAL $18,145.48 b

p. logok ]9
{1
e
787928
Yo
296

W0

o



