## B AUT

VEH

LEANG AUTOMOTIVE BLK 1 KAKI BIKIT AVE 6 #01-6 ITOBAY S'PORE 417883 HP 90 HICLE No: SKX 4873P		No FAMENT Morais. 26/6/24 4/5#9000/
AR WINDSCREEN	11	\$1 288 10 ×

1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING TAILGATE TAILGATE TAILGATE OUTER HANDLE TAILGATE REFLECTORS @\$182.40 TAILGATE REFLECTORS @\$182.40 TAILGATE REAR LOGO TAILGATE 'VALVE MATIC' EMBLEM TAILGATE 'ELEGANCE' EMBLEM TAILGATE INNER LOCK TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD REAR BUMPER REAR BUMPER REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$65.00 REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$65.00 REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$60.00 REAR END PANEL LOWER REAR END PANEL LOWER REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH TAILLAMPS @\$395.00 REAR FLOOR PANEL REAR FLOOR PANEL REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD FRONT BUMPER FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT FRONT BUMPER CLIPS FRONT SUPPORT PANEL  TAILLAMP O/S TAILLAMP		\$1,288.10 \times \$145.40 \\ \$1,842.00 \\ \$299.40 \\ \$364.80 \times \$68.10 \\ \$68.10 \\ \$60.00 \\ \$75.00 \\ \$416.80 \\ \$366.20 \\ \$467.30 \\ \$170.00 \\ \$130.00 \times \$120.00 \\ \$130.00 \times \$120.00 \\ \$389.20 \times \$381.80 \\ \$790.00 \times \$1,410.80 \times \$1,410.80 \times \$1,410.80 \\ \$455.20 \times \$788.20 \\ \$182.00 \\ \$398.20 \times \$50.00 \\ \$398.20 \times \$50.00 \\ \$355.20 \\ \$16,487.30 \\ \$16,487.30
		LESS 25%	\$12,365.48

## S.NETT

1PC 1PC	REAR LICENCE PLATE  REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT  144	\$50.00 X \$50.00 4 <sub>0</sub>
1PC 1SET	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	\$50.00 % \$50.00 % \$50.00 %
1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS  ALL	\$50.00 30

1SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR Makery	\$280.00 26
1SET	REAR REVERSE CAMERA &	\$450.00 X
1SET	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS MA	\$50.00 💢
1PC	FRONT BUMPER LICENCE PLATE 344	\$50.00 40
	TO CHECK WIRING	\$50.00 30
	TO REMOVE & REPLACED REAR REVERSE SENSOR	\$80.00 3 5
	TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	\$150.00 1 2 0
	TO REMOVE & REFIX TAILGATE MECHANISM	\$100.00 60
	TO REMOVE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	\$120.00 &
	TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	41 \$100.00x
	TO REMOVE & REFIX FUEL TANK	^^ \$100.00X
	TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR REVERSE CAMERA	100.00 ×
	TO SPRAY ANTI-RUST PROOFING	\$120.00 60
	TO DIAGNSIS & REPROGRAMME SYSTEM	^^ \$180.00 ¥
k .	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING	\$1,800.00 /000
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	\$1,800.00
		TOTAL \$18,145.48

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature

Date

P-10504.70 252 78.79.28 410 29.80 1129.28 202 9015